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Thursday, January 2 – SMART CHANGE:  Five Tools to Create Sustainable Habits 

 

 

 

Monday, January 6 – ANGRY WHITE MEN:  American Masculinity at the End of An Era 

 

 

 

Tuesday, January 7 – IN MEAT WE TRUST:  The History of Carnivore America 

 

 

 

Wednesday, January 8 – EXCUSE ME DOCTOR:  I’ve Got What? 

 

 

 

Thursday, January 9 – TAKE STOCK IN CHILDREN:  Mentoring 

 



 

 

Monday, January 13 -- A Religion of One’s Own; Legendary Poet & Author Maya Angelou 

 

 

 

Tuesday, January 14 -- The Gift of Adversity:  Unexpected Benefits of Life’s Difficulties 

 

 

 

Thursday, January 15 -- Paul Lipton and Ageless Living; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 

 

Monday, January 20 -- U-M Professor Marvin Jones:  FEAR OF A HIP-HOP PLANET 

 

 

 

Tuesday, January 21 -- Coral Reef High English Teacher David Menache & “The Priority List” 

 

 

 

Wednesday, January 22 – Jane Pauley & Reimagining the Rest of Your Life 

 

 

 

Thursday, January 23 -- How Should We Live?  Great Ideas From the Past; Linda 

Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 

 

Monday, January 27 -- The History, Pros & Cons of Charter Schools 

 

 

 

Tuesday, January 28 – Let It Shine:  The Long History of Solar Energy 

 

 

 

Wednesday, January 29 -- Texas Death-Row Defense & Appellate Attorney David Dow 

 

 

 

Thursday, January 30 -- Domestic Violence & Guns; Linda Gassenheimer’s Super Bowl Bash 

 

 



 

Monday, February 3 – Historian Eli Zaretsky; Native American writer Sherman Alexie 

 

 

 

Tuesday, February 4 – Miami Herald columnist and novelist Carl Hiaasen 

 

 

 

Wednesday, February 5 -- Elder Care of Florida Founder Jackie Chiodo:  Senior Financial Issues 

 

 

 

Thursday, February 6 -- SPEED:  Facing Our Addiction to Fast and Faster; Linda 

Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 

 

Monday, February 10 – Philosopher Tal Ben Shahar, Habits of Happiness 

 

 

 

Tuesday, February 11 -- How to Fall Out of Love; plus Actress and Author Angelica Huston 

 

 

 

Thursday, February 13 -- One Billion Rising Miami; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 

 

Monday, February 17 --  Mr. President:  George Washington and the Imperial Presidency 

 

 

 

Tuesday, February 18 -- Anxious Kids, Anxious Parents:  Stop the Cycle 

 

 

 

Wednesday, February 19 -- Katherine Bouton author of “Shouting      

                            Won’t Help: Why I – and 50 Million Other Americans –                 

                            Can’t Hear You 

 

 

 

Thursday, February 20 – Make An Ethical Difference; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 



 

 

Monday, February 24 -- Tim Harford:  The Undercover Economist Strikes Back 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, February 25 -- The Art of Quitting:  How it Matters in Life, Love & Work 

 

 

 

Wednesday, February 26 – “At Your Service” Pet Edition, with Veterinarian Ian Kupke 

 

 

 

Thursday, February 27 – Ending Chronic Homelessness in Miami; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food 

& Dining 

 

 

 

Monday, March 3 -- Florida Legislative Session Preview 

 

 

 

Tuesday, March 4 – FSU Professor Darrin McMahon and A History of Genius 

 

 

 

Wednesday, March 5 -- NBC News Legal Analyst Lisa Bloom, author of Suspicion Nation 

 

 

 

Thursday, March 6 -- Women’s History Month Profiles; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 

Monday, March 10 – Profile of a Miami-Dade Fireman 

 

 

 

Tuesday, March 11 -- T.D. ALLMAN, AUTHOR OF MIAMI:  CITY OF THE FUTURE 

 

 

 

Thursday, March 13 – Linda Gassenheimer’s annual St. Patrick’s Day program 

 

 



 

Monday, March 17 – Historian Paul George 

 

 

 

Tuesday, March 18 – Topical Currents host Joseph Cooper  

 

 

 

Wednesday, March 19 – Journalist Sam Freedman 

 

 

 

Thursday, March 20 – Linda Gassenheimer & Celebrity Mo Rocca 

 

 

 

Monday, March 24 – The Great Debate:  Edmund Burke vs. Thomas Paine 

 

 

 

Tuesday, March 25 -- DRAGNET NATION:  A WORLD OF RELENTLESS SUVEILLANCE? 

 

 

 

Wednesday, March 26 -- NATURAL PROPHETS:  From Health Foods to Whole Foods 

 

 

 

Thursday, March 27 – The Forgotten Marlins:  Miami’s Original Minor-League Team; Linda 

Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 

 

Monday, March 31 -- Getting Closer to a Cure For Alzheimer’s 
 

 


